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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $985.00 $522.00 $463.00  0.55 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.55
20 SPOT Totals: $522.00 $985.00 $463.00 

2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $64.99 $33.25 $31.74  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $118.99 $68.50 $50.49  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $28.00 $9.25 $18.75  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.12
3FOR$1 Totals: $111.00 $212.98 $101.98 

4 $147.00 $10.25 $136.75  0.08  0.62  0.004-500

 0.08
4-500 Totals: $10.25 $147.00 $136.75 

5 $6,244.44 $5,574.68 $669.76  3.51  0.80  0.035 SPOT

 3.51
5 SPOT Totals: $5,574.68 $6,244.44 $669.76 

2 $62.15 $25.19 $36.96  0.03  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $700.45 $763.89 ($63.44)  0.39  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $260.55 $20.00 $240.55  0.15  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $14,686.65 $22,995.75 ($8,309.10)  8.26  0.68  0.06BEST BET

6 $12.90 $1.68 $11.22  0.01  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $164.70 $0.00 $164.70  0.09  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $36.45 $2.70 $33.75  0.02  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 8.95
BEST BET Totals: $23,809.21 $15,923.85 ($7,885.36)

1 $10.91 $8.71 $2.20  0.01  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $685.21 $510.08 $175.13  0.39  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $1,782.92 $992.92 $790.00  1.00  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $306.50 $78.00 $228.50  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $32.75 $5.00 $27.75  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,562.21 $3,838.76 $1,723.45  3.13  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

7 $18.75 $3.75 $15.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $6.55 $0.00 $6.55  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $105.75 $18.00 $87.75  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $24.25 $6.25 $18.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $10.25 $0.00 $10.25  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $8.50 $2.50 $6.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $24.25 $20.50 $3.75  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 4.83
BONUS BA Totals: $5,484.47 $8,584.30 $3,099.83 

40 $486.00 $578.00 ($92.00)  0.27 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.27
BOTTOM S Totals: $578.00 $486.00 ($92.00)

32 $141.00 $61.00 $80.00  0.08 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.08
EDGE S Totals: $61.00 $141.00 $80.00 

4 $103.50 $175.00 ($71.50)  0.06  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $82.80 $60.00 $22.80  0.05  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $20.70 $0.00 $20.70  0.01  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.12
KINGO Totals: $235.00 $207.00 ($28.00)

40 $40.00 $36.00 $4.00  0.02 -0.02  0.00LEFT S
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 0.02
LEFT S Totals: $36.00 $40.00 $4.00 

2 $1,361.35 $1,009.80 $351.55  0.77  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,158.45 $2,541.15 $617.30  1.78  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $40,426.28 $26,261.42 $14,164.86  22.73  0.94  0.21MEAN GR

5 $2,086.65 $1,006.40 $1,080.25  1.17  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $1,298.55 $600.20 $698.35  0.73  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $774.50 $584.19 $190.31  0.44  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $2,103.98 $3,199.64 ($1,095.66)  1.18  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $831.59 $608.80 $222.79  0.47  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $815.60 $731.29 $84.31  0.46  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $119.85 $172.12 ($52.27)  0.07  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $471.89 $220.96 $250.93  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $63.67 $19.68 $43.99  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $109.59 $59.92 $49.67  0.06  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $645.09 $268.00 $377.09  0.36  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 30.51
MEAN GR Totals: $37,283.57 $54,267.04 $16,983.47 

1 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $16.00 $16.00 

8 $7,098.40 $1,880.06 $5,218.34  3.99  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.99
PENNY Totals: $1,880.06 $7,098.40 $5,218.34 

8 $1,198.19 $906.80 $291.39  0.67  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.67
PENY Totals: $906.80 $1,198.19 $291.39 

1 $6,300.85 $3,274.05 $3,026.80  3.54  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $10,441.20 $8,528.40 $1,912.80  5.87  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $41,911.95 $33,883.99 $8,027.96  23.57  0.76  0.18Regular

4 $2,126.50 $1,949.07 $177.43  1.20  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,517.20 $492.74 $1,024.46  0.85  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,346.76 $1,025.67 $1,321.09  1.32  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $835.18 $507.34 $327.84  0.47  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,083.32 $516.20 $567.12  0.61  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $521.34 $324.60 $196.74  0.29  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $801.87 $575.04 $226.83  0.45  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $183.56 $47.20 $136.36  0.10  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $221.23 $126.25 $94.98  0.12  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $72.66 $19.20 $53.46  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $87.07 $46.43 $40.64  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,286.17 $721.91 $564.26  0.72  0.70  0.01Regular

 39.21
Regular Totals: $52,038.09 $69,736.86 $17,698.77 

40 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 

1 $3,167.00 $2,406.60 $760.40  1.78  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $4,006.50 $3,246.40 $760.10  2.25  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,853.25 $2,167.68 $685.57  1.60  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $712.90 $583.20 $129.70  0.40  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $270.50 $30.80 $239.70  0.15  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 6.19
SPOTLITE Totals: $8,434.68 $11,010.15 $2,575.47 

3 $556.50 $280.00 $276.50  0.31  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

4 $423.00 $36.00 $387.00  0.24  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $33.00 $6.00 $27.00  0.02  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $25.50 $120.00 ($94.50)  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $36.00 $4.00 $32.00  0.02  0.65  0.00SUPERSP
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 0.60
SUPERSP Totals: $446.00 $1,074.00 $628.00 

40 $450.00 $324.00 $126.00  0.25 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.25
TOP S Totals: $324.00 $450.00 $126.00 

 0.80 100.00Grand Totals $177,847.20 $137,734.81 $40,112.39 
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